M
A
A
M
S
S
00
31

V3P
Preliminary
Ordering Information
Part Number Package
MAAMSS0031 SOT-89 Plastic Package
MAAMSS0031TR 1000 Piece Tape and Reel
MAAMSS0031TR-3000 3000 Piece Tape and Reel
MAAMSS0031SMB Sample Test Board (Includes 5
Samples)
Pin Configuration
Absolute Maximum Ratings 1
Parameter Absolute Maximum